PARTS ILLOSTRATION

ZA65-50L/100L




ZA65-50L/100L PARTS LIST

NO Designation Qty NO | Designation Qty
1 | %8 Ring o@18x¢2.4 2 37 | %] Bolt M8x40 8
2 | "I #S Respirator 1 38 | #RPE% thermal protector 1
3 | M And cap 1 39 | #8247 Bolt M8x30 1
4 | /L Pressure regulator 1 40 | £% 4 Blank 30X 3 1
5 | 4 [® Safety valve 1 41 | FHL%¥ Host round 1
6 | S Release valve 2 42 | iz%H % Running capacitor 1
7 | i7J13% Pressure gauge 1 43 | JAZlI % Start Capacitor 1
8 | J1JFK Pressure switch 1 44 | ¥24] Bolt M6x16 3
9 | #fif¥ Unloading pipe 1 45 | JaihAK )% Later bearing 1
10 | #1#& Bearing 6204 1 46 | ¥ Oilseal 1
11 | £4#R 0il baffle plate 1 47 | %+ Ring 060.3%¢2.65 1
12 | % & Ring 948%¢2.65 1 48 | #h7K Bearing 6205 1
13 | AUfh7& )% Bearing 1 49 | A i Capacitor cover 1
14 | B24T Bolt M6x16 3 50 | Hifh#§ Crankcase 1
15 | #ik%Zk Plug wire 1 51 | Bi%l Crank shaft 1
16 | HJEZE Power cord 1 52 | AL Cylinder seals 1
17 | %3k Plug 2 53 | #HF Link 2
18 | H[H][ One-way valve 1 54 | JEZE4H Piston pin 2
19 | &3k Elbow 1 55 | $41& Circlip ¢14.5 4
20 | ¥ Axle set 2 56 | V5%E Pistons 2
21 | K% Rubber Wheel 2 57 | ¥ Oil Ring 2
22 | HE/KIE® Drain valve 1 58 | A3 Gas Ring 4
23 | 24T Bolt M8x30 2 59 | &= 3L Connection elbow 1
24 | B Rubber pad 2 60 | 24T Bolt M8X25 4
25 | BEEE NutM8 2 61 | =i &% High-pressure pipe 1
26 | i< Gas tank 1 62 | A& Cylinder 1
27 | FM Handle 1 63 | #5F Pin ¢3.1X6 4
28 | #24] Bolt M8x8 4 64 | | Valves 2
29 | ME Net Cover 1 65 | M Valve plate pad 1
30 | #Rl£ Plastic cards 7 66 | &AL Valve Plate 1
31 | ¥l Plastic pad 8 67 | FLEG % E ] Cylinder seals 1
32 | “F#A Flat pad &6 7 68 | fil#g Cylinder 1
33 | #8%] Bolt M5x35 4 69 | 12%]T Bolt M8x50 6
34 | =41 Triangle 1 70 | fil#% ¥ Cylinder Head Cover 1
35 | HHLEE Motor wheel 1 71 | #5247 Bolt M6x16 2
36 | HHL Motor 1 72 | &A% Air Filter 1




